Dated7/2019
Reviewed
Pavisad

Social Media Policy

The Weyauwega Public Library chooses to use social media (such as, but not limited to: website, social networking sites, email, etc.) to engage library customers in discussions of books, materials and programs. The Library recognizes and respects differences in opinion. Comments, posts and messages are welcome and will be reviewed. Posted comments are the opinion of the author only and publication of the comments does not imply endorsement or agreement by the Library Director or the Weyauwega Public Library. Your submission of a comment constitutes your acceptance of this policy.

Comments containing the following will be removed:

- *Obscene or racist content
- *Personal attacks, insults or threatening language
- *Potentially libelous statements
- *Private, personal information published without permission
- *Comments totally unrelated to the content of the forum
- *Hyperlinks to material that is not directly related to the discussion

Content originating from Weyauwega Public Library employees is not moderated and employees can post without administrative approval. Opinions expressed by employees do not necessarily represent those of Weyauwega Public Library, the City of Weyauwega or the Outagamie Waupaca Library System.